2130000333760

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #))
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of	Status
,	
	1
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100311621741

04/09/18--01015--009 **30.00

18 APR -9 AM 10: 54

O SIMMONS APR 1 0 2018

COVER LETTER

¥.

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	DIAMOND LUXUR	Y TRANSPORTATION, LLC	
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		GAZI M YAMLIKHA	
		Name of Person	
DIAMOND LUXURY TRANSPORTATION,LLC		LLC	
	***	Firm/Company	
	4931 HAVERHILL COMMONS CIRCLES		
	Address		
	WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA-33417		
		City/State and Zip Code	
		TRANSPORTATIONWPB@GMA	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
GAZI M YAML	IKHA	561 386-1719 O	PR (561) 312-3681
Name of	f Person		ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COUR Registration Section Division of Corpon Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co	on rations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	City	Zip Code
	WEST PALM BEACH	, Florida
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida stre	et address
Navy Pagistared Office Address	2901 SAGINAW AVE	
Name of New Registered Agent:	AL AMIN	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address h		records, enter the name of the ne
D. If amonding the maintained and and/or maintained	.00	15 E
		5 6
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		原系 王 0
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله
	WEST PALM BEACH	I, FLORIDA 3409
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	2901 SAGINAW A	VE
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	AL AMIN	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lie	ability Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li	<u>ability company here</u> :	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
Florida document number L13000033376		
	my were med on	and assigned
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa	ny were filed on MARCH	04, 2013 and assigned
(Name of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limite	npany as it now appears on ou ed Liability Company)	r records.)
DIAMOND LUXURY TE	RANSPORTATION, LLC	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	GAZI M YAMLIKHA	4931 HAVERHILL COMM CIR.	= Add
		WEST PALM BEACH	□ Remove
	•	FLORIDA-33417	Change.
MGR	AL AMIN	2901 SAGINAW AVE	■ Add
		WEST PALM BEACH	□ Remove
		FLORIDA-33409	□ Change
		_	□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Add
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change

DIMITION	(URY TRANSPORTA	TION, LLC. DOC# L13000033376. I	, ZAKIR HOSSAIN AND
MOHAMMED H	IAQUE TRANSFER T	HIS COMPANY TO FOLLOWING	NAME LISTED BELOW:-
1. AL AMIN			
2. GAZI M YAM	ILIKHA	· ·	4
			18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1
	. /		0
M. Haglil	3/26/18		7. C
		ZHOSTI	3-26-18
ammed Johidu	Haque	Zakir Hossain	
	STATE OF FL	COICA	3/26/18
	PALM BEACH	N-1-14-11	
	SWORN AND	SUBSCRIBED BEFORE	
	ME THIS <u>all</u>	DAY OF Warch, 2018	
		NOTARY	GLENN T. ALICA State of Florida-Notar Commission # GG
		RUART	My Commission E) February 09, 20
Effective date, if other			(optional)
(If an effective date is listed. Note: If the date insert document's effective date the record specifies	the date must be specific ed in this block does not ate on the Department of a delayed effective or the record is file	of State's records. e date, but not an effective tind.	requirements, this date will not be listened at 12:01 a.m. on the earlie
(If an effective date is listed. Note: If the date insert document's effective date the record specifies.) The 90th day after the date insert document's effective date document's effective date.	the date must be specific ed in this block does not ate on the Department of a delayed effective or the record is file	of meet the applicable statutory filing of State's records. e date, but not an effective tind.	requirements, this date will not be listened at 12:01 a.m. on the earlie
Note: If the date insert document's effective date the record specifies The 90th day after	the date must be specific ed in this block does not ate on the Department of a delayed effective or the record is file	of meet the applicable statutory filing of State's records. e date, but not an effective tind.	requirements, this date will not be listened at 12:01 a.m. on the earlie

BILL OF SALE

I, ZAKIR HOSSAIN AND MOHAMMED HAQUE ,(SELLER)	, IN CONSIDERATION OF \$2500.00 (TWENTY FIVE	
HUNDRED DOLLARS ONLY), DO HEREBY SELL, TRANSFER TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANY ABOVE:-		
DIAMOND LUXURY TRANSPORTATION, LLC DOCUMENT NUMBER, L13000033376.		
WE, THE UNDERSIGNED SELLER, DO SELL/ TRANSFER TO FOR THE AMOUNT SHOWN AND CERTIFY THAT ALL OF SALE IS TRUE AND ACCURATE TO THE BEST OF MY KNO	THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IN THIS BILL OF	
DATED THIS HAPPY	1 ,2018	
ZAKIRHOSSA, W SELLER NAME (PRINTED)	BUYER NAME (PRINTED) Gazi M. Yamlikka	
MOLDAMMEN HAQUE SELLER NAME (PRINTED)	BUYER NAME (PRINTED) All-Amin	
SELLER SIGNATURE 240 Hagne	BUYER SIGNATURE:	
DRIVER'S LICENSE# H-250-980-68-202-0 DRIVER'S LICENSE# H-200-550-84-263-0	DRIVER'S LICENSE# <u>Y-542-293-80-083-0</u> DRIVER'S LICENSE# <u>A 550-000-85-166-0</u>	
STREET ADD:	STREET ADD: 2901 Saginan ave	
СІТУ	CITY W. palm GaSTATE FL ZIP 33409	
STATEZIP		
PHONE:	PHONE:- 561-386-1719	
(NOTARY SIGNATURE) Alicastro	GLENN T. ALICASTRO	
21/4/18	State of Florida-Notary Públic Commission # GG 71591 My Commission Expires February 09, 2021	